activity conducted, sold or offered on the premises on which the sign is located,service, or

provided the sign does not exceed twenty (20) feet above the level of the street upon which
the sign faces, or above the adjoining ground level, whichever is lower, and does not exceed
one hundred twenty-eight (128) square feel in area.

(12) Memorial or commemorative plaques.

(13) Property identification signs indicating address, residence or use.
(Ordinance adopted 5/19/08)

City of Ilallettsville, TX

§ 4.511 §4.514

§ 4.511. Signs.

A permit to erect a sign shall be granted if the sign to be erected:

(1) Does not exceed twenty (20) feet above the level of the street upon which the sign faces, or
above the adjoining ground level, whichever is lower, and shall not exceed one hundred
twenty-eight (128) square feet in area. This applies to both erected signs and signs on
buildings.

(2) Is set back at least ten (10) feet from the property line of the property on which the sign is
erected.

(3) Is a distance of 1,000 feet or more from any other sign.